BUHHaA KapTa

UrpucTblie BUHa

LLlato TamaHb CenekTt BnaH
Cyxoe; INmHo bnaH, braHka, MyckaT, Anurote; Poccua

Banaknaga NuHo Hyap BptoT Po3e
Cyxoe; I'N1Ho Hyap; Poccua

Decordi Prosecco DOC
Cyxoe,; [nepae; MTanmna, BeHeTo

Righi Lambrusco Bianco Emilia IGT
MNonycnagkoe; Jlambpycko; NTanmga, SMUnma-PomMaHbs

Righi Lambrusco Rosso Emilia IGT
MNonycnagkoe; Nambpycko; MTanusa, SMunma-PoMaHbs

Asti Bruni
Cnapgkoe; MyckaT 6enblii; Utanug, NbeMoHT

Benble BUHA

LLlaTo TamaHb BnaH
Cyxoe; LllapgoHe, CoBMHbOH BnaH; KybaHb

"Santiago 1541" Chardonnay Reserva
Cyxoe; LllapooHe; Ymnm

Pucnunr PenHckum lonybuukaa Ctpenka
Cyxoe; PucnunHr;, Poccma

Pinot Grigio IGT
Cyxoe; [NnHo Mpuromximno; Utanunsa

Petit Chablis AOC Albert Bichot
Cyxoe; LLlapaoHHe; ®paHumda, bopoo

Trentino DOC. Castel Firmian. Pinot Grigio
Cyxoe; INr1Ho Mounmxmo; Mtanuga, Ansto-Aonoyke

Rueda DO "Bitacora" Verdejo
Cyxoe; Bepaexo; NcnaHmg

Palavani, Rkatsiteli Qvevri
Cyxoe; Prkauutenu, Mpysms

125 mn | 750 Mn

510 | 3100

3100

4400

3400

3400

4500

425 | 2500

510 | 3100

3600

3600

8000

4100

4100

4800

Sauvignon Blanc
Cyxoe; CoBMHbOH braH; HoBaga 3enaHam4a

Villa Antinori Bianco Toscana IGT
Cyxoe; TpebbbaHo, Manbeasud, NuMHO BbaHko, MrHO
ronmkno; Mtanugd, TockaHa

Alsace Riesling Hauller
Monycyxoe; PucnmHr, @paHuma, 9nb3ac

Lucien Albrecht Réserve Gewurztraminer
Monycyxoe; eBlopLTpaMmHep; @paHLmMa, Dnb3ac

"Freschello" Semidry White
Monycyxoe; MapraHera, TpebbbaHo; MTanua, BeHeTa

"Freschello" Semi Sweet White
MNonycnagkoe; NapraHera, TpebbbaHo; VTanma, BeHeTa

Castel Firmian Moscato Giallo Trentino DOC
Cnapgkoe; MockaTto [xanno; MTanma, Anbto-Agnoxe

Po3oBble BUHa

Chateau de Mauny Rose d'Anjou AOC. France
Monycnagkoe; Nponno; ®paHumng, Jlyapbl

Vinho Verde Rose

[Nonycyxoe; boppacan, AMapan, 3crnagenpo; Noptyranis

Discovery Bay Zinfandel
MNonycnagkoe; 3nHdaHgens; CLLUA

KpacHble BUHa

LLlaTo TaMmaHb Py)x
Cyxoe; KpacHocTon AHanckmm, AH4YenoTTa TaMaHCcKagq;
Ky6aHb

Kiko Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon
Cyxoe; KabepHe COBUHbOH; Yinm

Kindzmarauli Georgia
[Nonycnagkoe; Canepasy,; py3nd

Chianti DOCG
Cyxoe; CanmxoBese; MTanung, ToCcKaHa

Ycagb6a ImBHoMopcKux "Btopasa JInHua"
BeuepHuua
Cyxoe; KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Chpa; Poccua

5000

6500

5800

5100

3600

3600

4800

590 | 3600

590 | 3600

5300

425 | 2500

510| 3100

610 | 3800

3600

4800



BanaknaBa Jloko Ynm6anu MuHo Hyap 5100
Cyxoe; NmnHo Hyap; Poccua
Clarendelle by Haut-Brion CAC, AOC 7500

Cyxoe; Mepno ,KabepHe CoBMHbOH ,KabepHe dpaH;
DdpaHumda, bopoo

~BOALWOG <

Le Ginestre Riserva, Chianti DOCG 5100 ceMeuHblu PecmOPaH
Cyxoe; CaHaykoBese, KabepHe CoBMHbOH, KaHanono;
NTanng, TockaHa

PasnmnBHoe nmBo

03n|05n
Colomba Bianca Nero d'Avola Siciliane DOC 6500 Bpto BrnoHA, 410 | 540
Monycyxoe; Hepo a'/Asona; Mtanuga, Cuumnmng Bpto BpioH 410 | 540
MmeTtuep, Boynep IPA 410 | 540
Cune Reserva Rioja DOC 5800 Xaitmerrep Xenb 410 | 540
Cyxoe; TeMnpaHuibo, NpacmnaHo, Macyeno; McnaHusa
MweHn4Hoe Benoe HebUNbT. 410 | 540
Villa Antinori Rosso IGT 6900 I I I
Cyxoe; CargykoBese, KabepHe CoBMHbOH, EyTbIJ'IO‘-I Hoe NnmBo
Mepno, LLnpas; MTtanug
Py>x oe ®nep 0,5 540 E
. . Banpontep Xenb 0,5 790
Barista. Pinotage 4700 vp pu
Cyxoe; MuHoTaxk; FKOAP Mansen Bawnc ank 0,5 790
Mamsenc Baic Ankoronbdpu 6/a 790
Discovery Bay Zinfandel Valley Oaks 5100 I I I
[Monycyxoe; 3nHpaHaens, CLUA, KanmdopHMa
yey daHn dop Bucku 40w Pom
40 Mn
William Lawsons 410
"Via Mare Primitivo" di Manduria DOC 4100 e =5 C?yo Grande Club 440 O
MNonycyxoe; NpuMntBo, CaHmoyxoBese; VTanud, Anynma Bushmils 510 el
Jack Daniels 590 Contrabando 5 Years Old 480
Trentino DOC. Castel Firmian. Lagrein 4400 (el el PR 1@ Oakheart Original 80
Monycyxoe; larpewH; MTanmna, Ansto-Agunoyxe
Boaka o TEekuna n_
Freschello Semi Sweet Red 3600 Llapckasi cepebpo 280 Ley 925 Blanco 610
[Nonycnaakoe; Mepno, CaHmyxoeese; VTanma, BeHeTo Llapckas 3onoTas 250
Bopoka HactpoeHue 370
Freschello Semi Dry Red 3600 Benyra 440
[Nonycyxoe; Mepno, Pa6oso; MTtanua, BeHeTo e 510
BepMyThbl 0w
Artwine Saperavi Muscat 4700 KoHbsIK v MapTuHU BbSIHKO 280
[Nonycnaakoe; CanepaBu, MyckaT, Moy3ua MapTuHU Pocco 280
Monnet V.S. 660 M p 280
Monnet VSOP 910 N 4 .
Coleccion Privada Malbec 5100 E i [ SO LU EEFCKET R EE e
Cyxoe; Manbbek; ApreHTmHa
ﬂ)'I'(MH 40 mMn nMKepr 40 Mn
Bombay Sapphire 550 Aperol 410

Barrister Dry Gin 280 Jagermaister 470




